
Centrebus

Luton - Hemel Hempstead 46  
via Markyate - Redbourn                                                                                 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 24BP Commencing Date: 22/01/2024

   Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
   NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH
Luton, Park Square 0645 0740 0850 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700 1800 1900
Slip End, Crossroads 0654 0749 0859 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1604 1709 1809 1908
Markyate, Plume of Feathers 0701 0757 0905 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1609 1715 1815 1913
Flamstead, Three Blackbirds 0711 0805 0913 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1617 1724 1823 1921
Redbourn, High St 0722 0815 0922 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1627 1734 1831 1927
Redbourn, Lybury Lane 0726 0820 0926 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1631 1738 1834 1929
Cupid Green, Council Works 0735 0828 0934 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1639 1747 1842 1937
Queensway, St Paul's Rd 0739 0832 0937 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1642 1750 1845 1940
Hemel Hempstead, Bridge St 0745 0839 0945 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1649 1757 1850 1945
NBH  - Except on Bank Holidays

Hemel Hempstead - Luton 46  
via Redbourn - Markyate                                                                                 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 24BP Commencing Date: 22/01/2024

   Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
   NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH
Hemel Hempstead, Bridge St ..... 0750 0851 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1657 1805 1855 1950
Queensway, St Paul's Rd ..... 0755 0856 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1601 1703 1809 1859 1954
Cupid Green, Council Works ..... 0758 0859 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1504 1605 1707 1813 1902 1957
Redbourn, Lybury Lane 0655 0807 0907 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1512 1613 1715 1821 1910 2005
Redbourn, High St 0658 0813 0911 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1516 1618 1720 1826 1914 2009
Flamstead, Three Blackbirds 0707 0822 0919 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1524 1626 1730 1834 1922 2017
Markyate, Plume of Feathers 0711 0826 0922 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1527 1630 1735 1838 1925 2020
Slip End, Crossroads 0720 0833 0929 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1535 1637 1742 1845 1932 2027
Luton, Park Square 0732 0845 0942 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1547 1652 1755 1855 1940 2035
NBH  - Except on Bank Holidays



Centrebus

Luton - Hemel Hempstead 46  
via Markyate, Redbourn                                                                                  

Saturday Ref.No.: 24BP Commencing Date: 20/01/2024

   Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
Luton, Park Square 0653 0753 0853 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700 1800 1900
Slip End, Crossroads 0701 0801 0901 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1708 1808 1908
Markyate, Plume of Feathers 0706 0806 0906 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1713 1813 1913
Flamstead, Three Blackbirds 0714 0814 0914 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1721 1821 1921
Redbourn, High St 0723 0823 0923 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1730 1830 1927
Redbourn, Lybury Lane 0727 0827 0927 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1734 1834 1929
Cupid Green, Council Works 0735 0835 0935 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1742 1842 1937
Queensway, St Paul's Rd 0738 0838 0938 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1745 1845 1940
Hemel Hempstead, Bridge St 0745 0845 0945 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1752 1852 1945

Hemel Hempstead - Luton 46  
via Redbourn, Markyate                                                                                  

Saturday Ref.No.: 24BP Commencing Date: 20/01/2024

   Service No 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
Hemel Hempstead, Bridge St 0753 0853 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1657 1805 1855
Queensway, St Paul's Rd 0757 0857 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1701 1809 1859
Cupid Green, Council Works 0800 0900 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1704 1812 1902
Redbourn, Lybury Lane 0808 0908 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1712 1820 1910
Redbourn, High St 0812 0912 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1716 1824 1914
Flamstead, Three Blackbirds 0820 0920 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1724 1832 1922
Markyate, Plume of Feathers 0823 0923 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1727 1835 1925
Slip End, Crossroads 0830 0930 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1734 1842 1932
Luton, Park Square 0842 0942 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1746 1854 1940


